Issaquah 2016 Senior Survey

Q1 In general, | was satisfied with my ability
to access the courses | wished to take
during my high school years.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 31.10% 167
Agree 59.03% 317
Disagree 7.64% 41
Strongly disagree 2.23% 12
Total 537
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Issaquah 2016 Senior Survey

Q2 In general, | was satisfied with my ability
to access sports, clubs, and other
programs in which | wished to participate
during my high school years.

Answered: 536 Skipped: 2

Strongly agree

Agree _
Disagree l

Strongly
disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 35.07% 188
Agree 55.97% 300
Disagree 6.72% 36
Strongly disagree 2.24% 12

Total 536
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Issaquah 2016 Senior Survey

Q3 In general, | was satisfied with the
quality of instruction | received during my
high school years.
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Disagree -
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disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 18.10% 97
Agree 65.67% 352
Disagree 12.31% 66
Strongly disagree 3.92% 21
Total 536
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Q4 In general, | was satisfied with the level
of counseling support and guidance |
received during my high school years.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 29.42% 158
Agree 51.21% 275
Disagree 13.59% 73
Strongly disagree 5.77% 31
Total 537
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Q5 In general, | felt very connected to my
school during my high school years.
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Strongly agree 15.95% 85
Agree 49.91% 266
Disagree 25.14% 134
Strongly disagree 9.01% 48
Total 533
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Q6 In general, | felt that at least one staff
member took a genuine interest in me and
personally helped me to be successful
throughout my high school years.
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Issaquah 2016 Senior Survey

Q7 In general, | was often given the
opportunity to participate in learning
activities that emphasized serving others
and making a positive impact on the greater
community during my high school years.
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 19.48% 104
Agree 61.05% 326
Disagree 16.10% 86
Strongly disagree 3.37% 18
Total 534
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Q8 In general, | felt safe in high school,
particularly in classrooms, so that | could

risk being wrong and not be ridiculed or
marginalized during my high school years.
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Strongly agree

Agree _
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Strongly
disagree
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 28.36% 152
Agree 53.92% 289
Disagree 13.62% 73
Strongly disagree 4.10% 22

Total 536
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Q9 In those instances where | experienced a
lack of success, | felt | was able to learn
from the failure and adequately recover and
eventually be successful.
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Strongly agree

Agree _
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Strongly
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 17.35% 93
Agree 66.23% 355
Disagree 12.50% 67
Strongly disagree 3.92% 21

Total 536
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Q10 I felt my creativity and individuality was
valued and encouraged during my high
school years.

Answered: 534 Skipped: 4

Strongly agree -
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 15.73% 84
Agree 60.30% 322
Disagree 17.60% 94
Strongly disagree 6.37% 34
Total 534
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Q11 As | am completing high school, | feel
prepared for and am hopeful and optimistic
about my future.

Answered: 538 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Strongly agree 39.78% 214
Agree 50.56% 272
Disagree 7.06% 38
Strongly disagree 2.60% 14
Total 538
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